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to 1, 3, 4, 6

D

C

B

A

56

21

224

220

100

97

51

401

50

112

111

96

101 131

130

361
368

1

114

20 402

55

115

19

68 18

22

7

2
3

6

5

23

•144
•218

•124

•221

•222 •223

•225

•278

•279
•483

•482

•438

•52

•419

N

EW

S

Time point
Bus stop
Bus stop number
Bus pass sales location

#

A

Downtown to
South Iowa 7

D C B A
31st @
Iowa

Louisiana 
@ 27th

Haskell
@ 15th

Vermont
@ 7th

AM

PM

NORTHBOUND

A B C D
31st @
Iowa

Louisiana
@ 27th

Haskell
@ 15th

Vermont
@ 7th

AM

SOUTHBOUND

PM

 
 6:00 6:08 6:18 6:25
 7:00 7:08 7:18 7:25
 7:30 7:38 7:48 7:55
 8:00 8:08 8:18 8:25
 8:30 8:38 8:48 8:55
 9:00 9:08 9:18 9:25
 10:00 10:08 10:18 10:25
 11:00 11:08 11:18 11:25
 12:00 12:08 12:18 12:25
 1:00 1:08 1:18 1:25
 2:00 2:08 2:18 2:25
 3:00 3:08 3:18 3:25
 3:30 3:38 3:48 3:55
 4:00 4:08 4:18 4:25
 4:30 4:38 4:48 4:55
 5:00 5:08 5:18 5:25
 5:30 5:38 5:48 5:55
 6:00 6:08 6:18 6:25
 7:00 7:08 7:18 7:25

 
    

 

9

Continues 
to

9

Continues 
from

This route operates year-round, except some holidays. Please refer 
to Service Calendar. All trip times operate Monday-Friday. Only 
shaded trip times operate on Saturday.

 
 

 6:15 6:28 6:37 6:45
 7:15 7:28 7:37 7:45
 8:15 8:28 8:37 8:45
 8:45 8:58 9:07 9:15
 9:15 9:28 9:37 9:45
 9:45 9:58 10:07 10:15
 10:15 10:28 10:37 10:45
 11:15 11:28 11:37 11:45
 12:15 12:28 12:37 12:45
 1:15 1:28 1:37 1:45
 2:15 2:28 2:37 2:45
 3:15 3:28 3:37 3:45
 4:15 4:28 4:37 4:45
 4:45 4:58 5:07 5:15
 5:15 5:28 5:37 5:45
 5:45 5:58 6:07 6:15
 6:15 6:28 6:37 6:45
 6:45 6:58 7:07 7:15
 7:15 7:28 7:37 7:45
    

 




